
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Camp Marcum 
 
Teacher In-Service Days 
 
First Day of School 
 
Labor Day 
 
Minimum Day/Prof. Dev. 
 
Teacher In-Service/No School/ 
Camp Marcum 
 
End of 1st Trimester 
 
Veteran’s Day 
 
Minimum Days/Parent 
Conferences 
 
Thanksgiving Break 
Camp Marcum 
 
Minimum Day 
 
Winter Break 
 
Martin Luther King Day 
 
Lincoln’s Birthday Observance/ 
Camp Marcum 
 
President’s Day 
 
End of 2nd Trimester 
 
Parent Conferences/ 
Minimum Day 
 
No School 
 
Minimum Day/Prof. Dev. 
 
Spring Break/ Camp Marcum 
 
Memorial Day 
 
Last Day of School/ 
Minimum Day/No DEN 
 
Teacher In-Service Day 
 
 
 

June 2025 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
5 

August 2024 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
               8    
 October 2024 

S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
23 

January 2025 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

19 

March 2025 
S M T W T F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

20 

December 2024 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
15 

September 2024 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
20 

November 2024 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
14 

February 2025 
S M T W T F S 
      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
18 

May 2025 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
21 

MARCUM-ILLINOIS SCHOOL 
2452 El Centro Blvd., East Nicolaus, CA 95659 

530.656.2407   www.marcum-illinois.org 

2024-2025 
 

First/Last  
Day of School 

Student Non-
Attendance Day 

Minimum Day 
12:30 Dismissal 

Teacher  
In-Service Day 

Board Approved on: 2/14/24 

180 Day Student Attendance Calendar 

July 2024 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

April 2025 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

       
17 

7/15-8/8 
 
8/19-8/20 
 
8/21 
 
9/2 
 
10/31 
 
11/1 
 
 
11/8 
 
11/11 
 
11/18-11/22 
 
 
11/25-11/29 
11/25-11/27 
 
12/20 
 
12/23-1/3 
 
1/20 
 
2/14 
 
 
2/17 
 
3/7 
 
3/14 
 
 
3/17 
 
4/18  
 
4/21-4/25 
 
5/26 
 
6/6 
 
 
6/9 

Early Release 
1:45 Dismissal 


